
The Year Ahead 2022/23 

 

 Date Event 

Thursday 1st September Staff Training Day 

Friday 2nd September Staff Training Day 

Monday 5th September School open to pupils 

Friday 30th September Community Worship 9.05am at Church – Harvest 
Festival/Friendship 

Wednesday 12th October New Intake Open Morning 9.30am (Reception 2023 starters) 

Tuesday 18th October School photographer in for individual photos 

Tuesday 18th October Parents’ Evening 3.40 – 5.00pm for Reception – Year 6 

Wednesday 19th October Parents’ Evening 3.40 – 5.00pm for Reception – Year 6 

Thursday 20th October Parents’ Evening 5.00 – 7.00pm for Nursery – Year 6 

Friday 21st October  Community Worship 9.05am at Church – Forgiveness  
Term Ends 

Monday 31st October School open to pupils 

Wednesday 9th November New Intake Open Morning 9.30am (Reception 2023 starters) 

Friday 11th November Year 6 Class Assembly 9.05am 

Friday 18th November  Year 5 Class Assembly 9.05am 

Friday 25th November Community Worship 9.05 at Church - Respect 

Thursday 8th December Year 3 & 4 Christmas Production 2.30 & 6.00 p.m. 

Tuesday 13th December Reception Christmas Nativity 9.15 am in School Hall 

Thursday 16th December Christmas Parties 

Friday 16th December  Christmas Worship 9.05 am at the Church 
Term Ends 

Tuesday 3rd January Staff Training Day 

Wednesday 4th January School opens to pupils 

Friday 6th January Curriculum Day (letter to follow) 

Friday 27th January Community Worship 9.05am at the Church - Hope 

Friday 3rd February Curriculum Day 

Friday 10th February Year 4 Class Assembly 9.05am 

Friday 10th February Term Ends 

Monday 20th February School opens to pupils 

Tuesday 21st February Parents’ Evening 3.40 – 5.00pm for Reception – Year 6 

Wednesday 22nd February Parents’ Evening 3:40 – 5:00pm for Reception – Year 6 

Thursday 23rd February Parents’ Evening 5.00 – 7.00pm   for Nursery – Year 6 

Friday 24th February Community Worship 9.05am at the Church – Happiness 

Friday 3rd March Year 3 Class Assembly 9.05am 

Friday 3rd March Curriculum Day 

Tuesday 14th March Year 1 & 2 Production 2.30pm and 6pm 

Friday 24th March Year 2 Class Assembly 9.05am 

Wednesday 29th March Easter Garden Competition 2.30pm in the school hall 

Friday 31st March Easter Service 9.05am at the Church  
Term Ends 

Monday 17th April   Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 18th April School opens to pupils 

Friday 21st April Curriculum Day  



The Year Ahead 2022/23 

 

Throughout May KS1 SATs tests for all Year 2 children 

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday (school closed) 

w/c Monday 8th May Year 6 SATs tests 

Friday 19th May Curriculum Day  

Tuesday 23rd May May Celebrations 1.30 pm in the playground (plan B 25th May) 

Friday 26th May Community Worship 9.05am at the Church – Honesty 
Terms Ends 

Monday 5th June School Opens to pupils 

Monday 5th June Provisional week for Yr 4 Multiplication tests 

Friday 9th June Curriculum Day 

w/c 12th June Year 1 Phonics Checkup 

13th to 16th June Year 5 & 6 trip to France 

Friday 23rd June Community Worship 9.05am at the Church - Compassion 

Friday 7th July Year 1 Class Assembly at 9.05am 

Friday 7th July Curriculum Day 

Tuesday 11th July Sports Day with family picnic starting 12pm (Plan B 13th July) 

Wednesday 12th July Year 5 & 6 Production 

Friday 14th July Reception Class Assembly 9.05am 
Children’s reports out to Parents 

Thursday 20th July Community Worship 9.05am at the Church - Thankfulness 
Year 6 Leavers Assembly at school 2pm 
Term Ends 

Friday 21st July  Staff Training Day 
 


